1.3 TERM  

The term shall be initially for a period of one year, extendable/renewable on a 

year to year basis for such periods as mutually agreeable, subject to the total 

period not being more than three years. 

1.4. TENDER PARTICULARS 

Tender fee Rs. 3150.00 (Rupees Three thousand 
one hundred fifty only including VAT)  

Earnest Money Rs. 80000.00 (Rupees  Eighty 
thousand only) 

Security Deposit 10% of ordered value at the time of 
signing the agreement 

Pre bid conference 27/06/2016at (12:00 hrs) In the office 
of SE Hq LESA  

Due Date of Receipt of